Class lll - Radiographic Shielding Design

Reg #
S000067

S000109

S000134
S000138

S000161

S000173

5000225

S000279
S000280
S000287
S000295
S000308
S000337

S000349

S000385

S000424

Company
Carolina Dental Supply

Baldwin Professional
Equipment Inc

U G Mizell Jr
Patterson Dental Supply Inc

Interstate Health Physics
Consulting

Michael David Stacey

Ecu School Of Medicine Rad
Safety

Atlanta Dental Supply Co
David A Rushing

H Scott Urquhart M M Sc
Leonard E Hurst Jr Mhs
David M Strongosky M Sc
Henry Schein Dental

Patterson Dental Company

Thomas Dellinger

Landauer Medical Physics

Radiation Protection Section
Registered X-ray Service Companies

Address

1710 Belmar St, High Point NC

225 Eastport Ln, Mooresville NC

332 Deer Run Trl, Newport NC
6520 Meridian Dr Ste 132, Raleigh NC

112 Deerchase Ln, Lexington SC

413 Rivage Promenade, Wilmington
NC

600 Moye Blvd, Greenville NC

1650 Satellite Blvd, Duluth GA

1527 W Forlines Rd, Winterville NC
524 Bay Cove Ln, Wilmington NC
810 Fairgrove Church Rd, Hickory NC
20 Medical Park Drive, Asheville NC
625 Hutton St Ste 102, Raleigh NC

8848 Red Oak Blvd Ste F, Charlotte
NC

2688 Greenville Hwy Ste E, Flat Rock
NC

2 Science Rd, Glenwood IL

Contact Person

William A Routh Jr Presiden

U G Mizell Jr

Michael David Stacey

Marcus Jeannette Rso

David A Rushing

Leonard E Hurst Jr Mhs

David M Strongosky M Sc

Phone
(336) 883-8100

(704) 892-1920

(252) 222-6176
(919) 877-8448

(803) 356-4245

(910) 798-8645

(252) 816-2933

(678) 584-4884

(252) 714-2393

(704) 326-3856
(828) 253-7077
(919) 832-8962

(704) 909-4835

(828) 301-5938

(888) 831-4880
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Email

jennifer@carolinadental.com

baldproequip@aol.com

umizelle@ec.rr.com

mike.stacey1@gmail.com

bakerde@ecu.edu

rushingrad@gmail.com
hscott.urquhart@gmail.com
lenhurst@charter.net

dstrongo@rtsx.com

Report printed:  05/01/2024



Class lll - Radiographic Shielding Design

Reg #

S000463

S000464

S000474

S000508

S000516

S000530

S000532

S000553

S000581
S000590
S000598
S000692

S000713

S000715
S000745

S000771

S000783

Company

Patterson Dental Supply

Carolina Safety & Health
Consultants Llc

Strahlung Services

Alliance Medical Physics Llc

J Daniel Bourland Phd Dabr

Chiropractic Equipment
Maintenance

Medical Health Physics Llc

The Medical Physics Group
Ltd

Diagnostic Physics Inc
Checkrad Inc

Advanced Medical Physics Llc
Robert J Barish Ph D

West Physics Consulting

Medical X-Ray Imaging Inc
Health Physics Consultants Inc

Applied Medical Physics In
Radiology Inc

Versant Medical Physics And
Radiation Safety

Address

105 Ben Hamby Dr Ste G, Greenville
SC

1921 Navan Ln, Garner NC

2187 Prudoe Bay Dr, Greenville NC

2500 Abbey Ct, Alpharetta GA

346 Yadkin Valley Rd, Advance NC

8 Winding Wood Ct, Blythewood SC

1802 Lake Point Dr, Winston Salem
NC

666 Office Pkwy Ste 102, Saint Louis
MO

1710 Camden Rd Ste 47, Charlotte NC
831 Harvest Pointe, Fort Mill SC

1102 Somerville Dr, Westfield IN

211 E 70 St Apt 12G, New York NY

3825 Paces Walk Se Ste 250, Atlanta
GA

4875 Fowler Dr, Cumming GA
2471 Birkenhead Dr, Charleston SC

8730 Sanctuary Dr, Mentor OH

119 N Church St Ste 201, Kalamazoo
Ml

Contact Person

Thomas G Ruckdeschel Ms
Pres

John A Schon

Carmine Plott Ph D Chp

Robert F Turco Ph D

Tracy Schening Olinger

Robert J Barish Ph D

Glenn H Goudy

Charles A Giomuso Ms Mba

Phone

(800) 354-3326

(919) 412-0769

(252) 531-8554

(770) 751-9707

(803) 730-3436

(336) 794-3432

(314) 569-6933

(704) 355-5370
(803) 547-7894
(317) 223-3022
(212) 288-7201

(770) 435-9186

(404) 569-8669
(843) 270-6588

(216) 272-4669
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Email

strahlungservices@gmail.com

truckdeschel@alimedphys.com

johnaschon@gmail.com

cmplott@novanthealth.org

turcor@tmpgltd.com

sdpc98@hotmail.com
amphysics@gmail.com

robbarish@verizon.net

hpclic@att.net

cag7ampr@sbcglobal.net

info@versantphysics.com

Report printed:  05/01/2024



Class lll - Radiographic Shielding Design

Reg # Company

S000806 Hightower Services Group Llc

S000814 Integrated Science Support Inc

S000844 Bill Deforest Msph Chp Dabr

S000889 Dental Space Planning
Consultants

S000937 Imaging Physics Llc

S000943 Drdl Physics Consultation

S000952 Radphysics Llc

S001000 North Carolina Health Physics
Services

S001016 Ompc Therapy Llc

S001017 Southeast X-Ray Inc

S001058 Sentara Healthcare - Medical
Physics / Radiation Safety

S001060 X-Ray Compliance Solutions

S001066 Monmouth Physics Associates

S001070 Corwin Health Physics

S001097 Telephys Inc

S001120 Vidant Medical Center

Address Contact Person

4345 Spring St, Matthews NC
2027 N 36Th St, Saint Joseph MO Jon J Erickson Phd Dabr

500 Lumina Ave N., Wrightsville Beach
NC

2305 Old Towne Dr, Greensboro NC
227 Sandy Springs PI Ste D-300,
Sandy Springs GA

2717 Buckboard Dr, Hillsborough NC Terry Yoshizumi Ph D Rso

5405 High Desert Pl Ne, Albuquerque
NM

Edward B Kline

709 Mill Pointe Way, Elon NC Kevin Minter Ms

1681 Old Henderson Rd, Columbus
OH

102 N 17Th St, Ozark AR

816 Independence Blvd Ste 3K,
Virginia Beach VA
2080 Owens Rd, Leesville SC Robert W Owen

509 Main St Ste 3, Avon By The Sea
NJ

Joseph Oldakowski Ms Dabr

1230 S Gold St, Centralia WA Jeremy Corwin

610 Jetton St Ste 120 Unit 1002,
Davidson NC

2100 Stantonsburg Rd, Greenville NC

Phone

(252) 565-3912
(816) 390-9011

(919) 623-8230

(336) 707-2475

(404) 434-2322

(919) 812-7231

(505) 298-2314

(919) 624-3333

(888) 245-6672

(479) 667-4000

(757) 363-6676

(803) 917-2907

(800) 976-9006

(360) 736-7392

(312) 973-0200

(252) 816-2715
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Email

jerickson@issphysics.com

wwdeforest@gmail.com

yoshi003@mc.duke.edu

rps@radphysics.com

minter.kevin@gmail.com

owenrw58@yahoo.com

joe@monmouthphysics.com

jeremy@corwinhp.com

Report printed:  05/01/2024



Class lll - Radiographic Shielding Design

Reg # Company
S100001 Multi Industrial Services
S100005 Medical Physics Consulting

Services, Inc.
S100171 S.E. Physics Associates

S100183 Mpguy

S100303 Lbt Diagnostic Radiation
Physics Consulting, Ltd

S100488 Krueger-Gilbert Health
Physics, Llc

S100546 Gem Physics Solutions

S100747 Nisy Elizabeth Ipe

S100801 Vaxa Inc.

S100803 Michael P. Andre, Ph.D.

S100878 Radiation Physics Consulting
Inc

S100918 Doud Physics Health Services

S104218 Linear Physics, Llc

S104468 All American Physics Services

S106679 Ideal Physics Services

S107040 Atom Physics Llc

S108582 Petrone Associates, Llc

S108643 Radphysics, Llc

Address Contact Person

634 Lake Rd, Webster NY

104 Southwind Dr, Pleasant Hill CA

3010 Gadsden St, Alpharetta GA
5150 Shady Grove Rd, Memphis TN

7531 Green Mountain Way, Winter
Garden FL

809 Gleneagles Ct Ste 100, Towson
MD

214 Mountain Laurel Rd, Daniels WV
3117 La Mesa Dr, San Carlos CA
5448 Easte Oak Cir, Ft. Lauderdale FL

2814 Santa Fe Vista Ct Ste M,
Encinitas CA

7022 Warwick Rd, Indianapolis IN

109 Obsidian Dr, Holly Springs NC
9 S Broadway St, Lebanon OH

7316 Cabernet Franc Dr, Willow Spring
NC

1113 OId Evergreen Dr, Durham NC
530 Compton St Ste D, Broomfield CO
728 Castleton Ave, Staten Island NY

4645 Long Valley Rd, Greensboro NC

Phone

(404) 915-9679

(650) 631-1916

(317) 902-9868

(984) 233-3375

(984) 245-5035

(765) 409-0390

Email

mpsdb@att.net

nisy@comcast.net

m.andre@sbcglobal.net

radphysics@msn.com

checkxray@aol.com

Report printed:

Page 4 of 25

05/01/2024



Class lll - Radiographic Shielding Design

Reg #
S109182

5109192

5109245
5109249

S$109596

S$109598

Company

Hiossen Inc

Modern Medical Physics

Mvphysics Llc
K & S Associates Inc

Trinity Physics Consulting Llc

Straling Science Consulting Lic

Class IV - Fluoroscopic Shielding Design

Reg #
S000134

S000161

S000225

S000280
S000287
S000295
S000308

S000385

S000424

S000464

Company

U G Mizell Jr

Interstate Health Physics
Consulting

Ecu School Of Medicine Rad
Safety

David A Rushing

H Scott Urquhart M M Sc
Leonard E Hurst Jr Mhs
David M Strongosky M Sc

Thomas Dellinger

Landauer Medical Physics

Carolina Safety & Health
Consultants Llc

Address

85 Ben Fairless Dr, Fairless Hills PA

8901 Oberlin Rd, Amherst Township
OH

1530 E Blackwood Ct, Midland MI
1926 Elm Tree Dr, Nashville TN

14655 Northwest Fwy Ste 132,
Houston TX

199 S 5Th St, Columbus OH

Address

332 Deer Run Trl, Newport NC

112 Deerchase Ln, Lexington SC

600 Moye Blvd, Greenville NC

1527 W Forlines Rd, Winterville NC
524 Bay Cove Ln, Wilmington NC
810 Fairgrove Church Rd, Hickory NC
20 Medical Park Drive, Asheville NC

2688 Greenville Hwy Ste E, Flat Rock
NC

2 Science Rd, Glenwood IL

1921 Navan Ln, Garner NC

Contact Person

Contact Person

U G Mizell Jr

Marcus Jeannette Rso

David A Rushing

Leonard E Hurst Jr Mhs

David M Strongosky M Sc

Phone

(888) 678-0001

(440) 506-7145

(586) 855-2132
(615) 883-9760

(713) 690-3020

(614) 571-8255

Phone

(252) 222-6176

(803) 356-4245

(252) 816-2933

(252) 714-2393

(704) 326-3856

(828) 253-7077

(828) 301-5938

(888) 831-4880

(919) 412-0769

Email

Email

umizelle@ec.rr.com

bakerde@ecu.edu

rushingrad@gmail.com

lenhurst@charter.net

dstrongo@rtsx.com

Report printed:

Page 5 of 25

hscott.urquhart@gmail.com

05/01/2024



Class IV - Fluoroscopic Shielding Design

Reg #
S000474

S000508

S000516

S000532

S000553

S000581
S000590
S000598
S000692

S000713

S000715
S000745

S000771

S000783

S000806

S000844

S000937

Company

Strahlung Services

Alliance Medical Physics Llc

J Daniel Bourland Phd Dabr

Medical Health Physics Llc

The Medical Physics Group
Ltd

Diagnostic Physics Inc
Checkrad Inc

Advanced Medical Physics Llc
Robert J Barish Ph D

West Physics Consulting

Medical X-Ray Imaging Inc
Health Physics Consultants Inc

Applied Medical Physics In
Radiology Inc

Versant Medical Physics And
Radiation Safety

Hightower Services Group Lic

Bill Deforest Msph Chp Dabr

Imaging Physics Llc

Address

2187 Prudoe Bay Dr, Greenville NC

2500 Abbey Ct, Alpharetta GA

346 Yadkin Valley Rd, Advance NC

1802 Lake Point Dr, Winston Salem
NC

666 Office Pkwy Ste 102, Saint Louis
MO

1710 Camden Rd Ste 47, Charlotte NC
831 Harvest Pointe, Fort Mill SC

1102 Somerville Dr, Westfield IN

211 E 70 St Apt 12G, New York NY

3825 Paces Walk Se Ste 250, Atlanta
GA

4875 Fowler Dr, Cumming GA
2471 Birkenhead Dr, Charleston SC

8730 Sanctuary Dr, Mentor OH

119 N Church St Ste 201, Kalamazoo
Mi

4345 Spring St, Matthews NC

500 Lumina Ave N., Wrightsville Beach
NC

227 Sandy Springs PI Ste D-300,
Sandy Springs GA

Contact Person

Thomas G Ruckdeschel Ms
Pres

Carmine Plott Ph D Chp

Robert F Turco Ph D

Tracy Schening Olinger

Robert J Barish Ph D

Glenn H Goudy

Charles A Giomuso Ms Mba

Phone

(252) 531-8554

(770) 751-9707

(336) 794-3432

(314) 569-6933

(704) 355-5370
(803) 547-7894
(317) 223-3022
(212) 288-7201

(770) 435-9186

(404) 569-8669
(843) 270-6588

(216) 272-4669

(252) 565-3912

(919) 623-8230

(404) 434-2322

Page 6 of 25

Email

strahlungservices@gmail.com

truckdeschel@alimedphys.com

cmplott@novanthealth.org

turcor@tmpgltd.com

sdpc98@hotmail.com
amphysics@gmail.com

robbarish@verizon.net

hpclic@att.net

cag7ampr@sbcglobal.net

info@versantphysics.com

wwdeforest@gmail.com

Report printed:  05/01/2024



Class IV - Fluoroscopic Shielding Design

Reg #
S000943

S001000

S001016

S001058

S001060

S001066

S001070

S001097

S001120
S$100001

S$100005

S$100171
$100183

S$100303

$100488

$100546

S$100747

Company

Drdl Physics Consultation

North Carolina Health Physics
Services

Ompc Therapy Llc

Sentara Healthcare - Medical
Physics / Radiation Safety

X-Ray Compliance Solutions

Monmouth Physics Associates

Corwin Health Physics

Telephys Inc

Vidant Medical Center
Multi Industrial Services

Medical Physics Consulting
Services, Inc.

S.E. Physics Associates
Mpguy

Lbt Diagnostic Radiation
Physics Consulting, Ltd

Krueger-Gilbert Health
Physics, Llc

Gem Physics Solutions

Nisy Elizabeth Ipe

Address

2717 Buckboard Dr, Hillsborough NC

709 Mill Pointe Way, Elon NC

1681 Old Henderson Rd, Columbus
OH

816 Independence Blvd Ste 3K,
Virginia Beach VA

2080 Owens Rd, Leesville SC

509 Main St Ste 3, Avon By The Sea
NJ

1230 S Gold St, Centralia WA

610 Jetton St Ste 120 Unit 1002,
Davidson NC

2100 Stantonsburg Rd, Greenville NC
634 Lake Rd, Webster NY

104 Southwind Dr, Pleasant Hill CA

3010 Gadsden St, Alpharetta GA
5150 Shady Grove Rd, Memphis TN

7531 Green Mountain Way, Winter
Garden FL

809 Gleneagles Ct Ste 100, Towson
MD

214 Mountain Laurel Rd, Daniels WV

3117 La Mesa Dr, San Carlos CA

Contact Person

Terry Yoshizumi Ph D Rso

Kevin Minter Ms

Robert W Owen

Joseph Oldakowski Ms Dabr

Jeremy Corwin

Phone

(919) 812-7231

(919) 624-3333

(888) 245-6672

(757) 363-6676

(803) 917-2907

(800) 976-9006

(360) 736-7392

(312) 973-0200

(252) 816-2715

(404) 915-9679

(650) 631-1916
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Email

yoshi003@mc.duke.edu

minter.kevin@gmail.com

owenrw58@yahoo.com

joe@monmouthphysics.com

jeremy@corwinhp.com

mpsdb@att.net

nisy@comcast.net

Report printed:  05/01/2024



Class IV - Fluoroscopic Shielding Design

Reg # Company
S100801 Vaxa Inc.
S100803 Michael P. Andre, Ph.D.

S100878 Radiation Physics Consulting
Inc

S100918 Doud Physics Health Services

S104395 Prism Health Physics Solutions

S104468 All American Physics Services

S106679 Ideal Physics Services

S107040 Atom Physics Llc

S108582 Petrone Associates, Lic

S108643 Radphysics, Llc

S109192 Modern Medical Physics

S$109249 K & S Associates Inc

S109596 Trinity Physics Consulting Llc

S109598 Straling Science Consulting Lic

Class V - Diagnostic Area Survey

Reg # Company
S000134 U G Mizell Jr
S000161 Interstate Health Physics

Consulting

Address Contact Person

5448 Easte Oak Cir, Ft. Lauderdale FL

2814 Santa Fe Vista Ct Ste M,
Encinitas CA

7022 Warwick Rd, Indianapolis IN

109 Obsidian Dr, Holly Springs NC

401 E Las Olas Blvd Ste 130-143, Fort
Lauderdale FL

7316 Cabernet Franc Dr, Willow Spring
NC

1113 Old Evergreen Dr, Durham NC
530 Compton St Ste D, Broomfield CO
728 Castleton Ave, Staten Island NY
4645 Long Valley Rd, Greensboro NC

8901 Oberlin Rd, Amherst Township
OH

1926 Elm Tree Dr, Nashville TN

14655 Northwest Fwy Ste 132,
Houston TX

199 S 5Th St, Columbus OH

Address Contact Person

332 Deer Run Trl, Newport NC

112 Deerchase Ln, Lexington SC

U G Mizell Jr

Phone

(317) 902-9868

(984) 233-3375

(984) 245-5035

(765) 409-0390

(440) 506-7145

(615) 883-9760

(713) 690-3020

(614) 571-8255

Phone

(252) 222-6176

(803) 356-4245

Page 8 of 25

Email

m.andre@sbcglobal.net

radphysics@msn.com

checkxray@aol.com

Email

umizelle@ec.rr.com

Report printed:  05/01/2024



Class V - Diagnostic Area Survey

Reg #

S000225

S000280
S000287
S000295
S000308

S000333

S000385

S000424

S000464

S000474

S000508

S000516

S000532

S000553

S000581
S000590

S000598

Company

Ecu School Of Medicine Rad
Safety

David A Rushing

H Scott Urquhart M M Sc
Leonard E Hurst Jr Mhs
David M Strongosky M Sc

Ecology Services Inc

Thomas Dellinger

Landauer Medical Physics

Carolina Safety & Health
Consultants Llc

Strahlung Services

Alliance Medical Physics Llc

J Daniel Bourland Phd Dabr

Medical Health Physics Llc

The Medical Physics Group
Ltd

Diagnostic Physics Inc

Checkrad Inc

Advanced Medical Physics Llc

Address

600 Moye Blvd, Greenville NC

1527 W Forlines Rd, Winterville NC
524 Bay Cove Ln, Wilmington NC
810 Fairgrove Church Rd, Hickory NC
20 Medical Park Drive, Asheville NC

9135 Guilford Rd Ste 200, Columbia
MD

2688 Greenville Hwy Ste E, Flat Rock
NC

2 Science Rd, Glenwood IL

1921 Navan Ln, Garner NC

2187 Prudoe Bay Dr, Greenville NC

2500 Abbey Ct, Alpharetta GA

346 Yadkin Valley Rd, Advance NC

1802 Lake Point Dr, Winston Salem
NC

666 Office Pkwy Ste 102, Saint Louis
MO

1710 Camden Rd Ste 47, Charlotte NC
831 Harvest Pointe, Fort Mill SC

1102 Somerville Dr, Westfield IN

Contact Person

Marcus Jeannette Rso

David A Rushing

Leonard E Hurst Jr Mhs

David M Strongosky M Sc

Timothy Osborne Chp Ceo

Thomas G Ruckdeschel Ms
Pres

Carmine Plott Ph D Chp

Robert F Turco Ph D

Tracy Schening Olinger

Phone

(252) 816-2933

(252) 714-2393

(704) 326-3856
(828) 253-7077

(410) 381-2600

(828) 301-5938

(888) 831-4880

(919) 412-0769

(252) 531-8554

(770) 751-9707

(336) 794-3432

(314) 569-6933

(704) 355-5370
(803) 547-7894

(317) 223-3022

Page 9 of 25

Email

bakerde@ecu.edu

rushingrad@gmail.com
hscott.urquhart@gmail.com
lenhurst@charter.net

dstrongo@rtsx.com

strahlungservices@gmail.com

truckdeschel@alimedphys.com

cmplott@novanthealth.org

turcor@tmpgltd.com

sdpc98@hotmail.com

amphysics@gmail.com

Report printed:  05/01/2024



Class V - Diagnostic Area Survey

Reg #

S000713

S000745
S000770

S000771

S000783

S000806
S000814

S000844

S000937

S000943

S000952

S000963

S001000

S001016

S001058

S001060

Company

West Physics Consulting

Health Physics Consultants Inc
Aseptico Inc

Applied Medical Physics In
Radiology Inc

Versant Medical Physics And
Radiation Safety

Hightower Services Group Lic
Integrated Science Support Inc

Bill Deforest Msph Chp Dabr

Imaging Physics Llc

Drdl Physics Consultation

Radphysics Llc

Daniel Silvain Ms Dabr

North Carolina Health Physics
Services

Ompc Therapy Llc

Sentara Healthcare - Medical
Physics / Radiation Safety

X-Ray Compliance Solutions

Address

3825 Paces Walk Se Ste 250, Atlanta
GA

2471 Birkenhead Dr, Charleston SC
8333 216Th St Se, Woodinville WA

8730 Sanctuary Dr, Mentor OH

119 N Church St Ste 201, Kalamazoo
Ml

4345 Spring St, Matthews NC
2027 N 36Th St, Saint Joseph MO

500 Lumina Ave N., Wrightsville Beach
NC

227 Sandy Springs PI Ste D-300,
Sandy Springs GA

2717 Buckboard Dr, Hillsborough NC

5405 High Desert Pl Ne, Albuquerque
NM

9661 E Bennett Dr, Tucson AZ

709 Mill Pointe Way, Elon NC

1681 Old Henderson Rd, Columbus
OH

816 Independence Blvd Ste 3K,
Virginia Beach VA

2080 Owens Rd, Leesville SC

Contact Person

Glenn H Goudy
Glenn Kazan

Charles A Giomuso Ms Mba

Jon J Erickson Phd Dabr

Terry Yoshizumi Ph D Rso

Edward B Kline

Daniel Silvain

Kevin Minter Ms

Robert W Owen

Phone

(770) 435-9186

(843) 270-6588
(425) 487-3157

(216) 272-4669

(252) 565-3912
(816) 390-9011

(919) 623-8230

(404) 434-2322

(919) 812-7231

(505) 298-2314

(520) 400-8400

(919) 624-3333

(888) 245-6672

(757) 363-6676

(803) 917-2907

Page 10 of 25

Email

hpclic@att.net
smckelvey@aseptico.com;

cag7ampr@sbcglobal.net

info@versantphysics.com

jerickson@issphysics.com

wwdeforest@gmail.com

yoshi003@mc.duke.edu

rps@radphysics.com

silvain@cox.net

minter.kevin@gmail.com

owenrw58@yahoo.com

Report printed:  05/01/2024



Class V - Diagnostic Area Survey

Reg #
S001066

S001097

S001120
S100001
S$100171
$100183

$100303

$100488

S$100546
S100747
S$100801

$100878

5100918

S$104395

S$104468

5105615

S$106679

Company

Monmouth Physics Associates

Telephys Inc

Vidant Medical Center
Multi Industrial Services
S.E. Physics Associates
Mpguy

Lbt Diagnostic Radiation
Physics Consulting, Ltd

Krueger-Gilbert Health
Physics, Llc

Gem Physics Solutions
Nisy Elizabeth Ipe
Vaxa Inc.

Radiation Physics Consulting
Inc

Doud Physics Health Services

Prism Health Physics Solutions

All American Physics Services

Wake Forest Baptist Medical

Center

Ideal Physics Services

Address

509 Main St Ste 3, Avon By The Sea
NJ

Contact Person

Joseph Oldakowski Ms Dabr

610 Jetton St Ste 120 Unit 1002,
Davidson NC

2100 Stantonsburg Rd, Greenville NC
634 Lake Rd, Webster NY

3010 Gadsden St, Alpharetta GA
5150 Shady Grove Rd, Memphis TN

7531 Green Mountain Way, Winter
Garden FL

809 Gleneagles Ct Ste 100, Towson
MD

214 Mountain Laurel Rd, Daniels WV
3117 La Mesa Dr, San Carlos CA
5448 Easte Oak Cir, Ft. Lauderdale FL

7022 Warwick Rd, Indianapolis IN

109 Obsidian Dr, Holly Springs NC

401 E Las Olas Blvd Ste 130-143, Fort
Lauderdale FL

7316 Cabernet Franc Dr, Willow Spring
NC

Medical Center Blvd, Winston-Salem
NC

1113 Old Evergreen Dr, Durham NC

Phone
(800) 976-9006

(312) 973-0200

(252) 816-2715

(404) 915-9679

(650) 631-1916

(317) 902-9868

(984) 233-3375

(984) 245-5035

Email

Page 11 of 25

joe@monmouthphysics.com

nisy@comcast.net

radphysics@msn.com

Report printed:

05/01/2024



Class V - Diagnostic Area Survey

Reg #
S108582
S108643

$109192

5109245
$109249

5109598

Company

Petrone Associates, Llc
Radphysics, Llc

Modern Medical Physics

Mvphysics Llc
K & S Associates Inc

Straling Science Consulting Llc

Class ViI-Therapy-Shielding Design

Reg #
S000002
S000030
S000287
S000295
S000308
S000327

S000382

S000385

S000401
S000406
5000424

S000452

Company

Landauer Inc

Radiation Detection Company
H Scott Urquhart M M Sc
Leonard E Hurst Jr Mhs
David M Strongosky M Sc
James E Gaiser

Univ Of Nc At Chapel Hill
Oncology Dept

Thomas Dellinger

Allan F Deguzman Ph D Dabr
Kenneth J Weeks
Landauer Medical Physics

Harris Regional Cancer Center

Address

728 Castleton Ave, Staten Island NY
4645 Long Valley Rd, Greensboro NC

8901 Oberlin Rd, Amherst Township

OH

1530 E Blackwood Ct, Midland Ml

1926 Elm Tree Dr, Nashville TN

199 S 5Th St, Columbus OH

Address

2 Science Rd, Glenwood IL

3527 Snead Dr, Georgetown TX

524 Bay Cove Ln, Wilmington NC
810 Fairgrove Church Rd, Hickory NC
20 Medical Park Drive, Asheville NC
860 Emerson Dr, Mooresville NC

Cb 7512 Physics Division, Chapel Hill

NC

2688 Greenville Hwy Ste E, Flat Rock

NC

2340 Westover Dr, Winston Salem NC

803 Highgrove Dr, Chapel Hill NC

2 Science Rd, Glenwood IL

14 Medical Park Loop, Sylva NC

Contact Person

Contact Person

Ron O Smitth Deputy Tech Dir

Leonard E Hurst Jr Mhs

David M Strongosky M Sc

Shiva Das Phd

Allan F Deguzman Ph D Dabr

Kenneth J Weeks

David Thomas Md Director

Phone

(765) 409-0390

(440) 506-7145

(586) 855-2132
(615) 883-9760

(614) 571-8255

Phone

(704) 339-7293

(408) 842-2700

(704) 326-3856
(828) 253-7077
(704) 339-7293

(984) 974-0400

(828) 301-5938

(336) 716-4983
(919) 215-0824
(888) 831-4880

(828) 486-7610
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Email

checkxray@aol.com

Email

andie.anderson@radetco.com
hscott.urquhart@gmail.com
lenhurst@charter.net

dstrongo@rtsx.com

shiva_das@med.unc.edu

rpasouth@hotmail.com

nc_physics@yahoo.com

Report printed:  05/01/2024



Class VII-Therapy-Shielding Design

Reg #

S000474
S000516
S000517
S000528

S000529

S000531
S000581
S000642
S000685
S000692

S000693

S000757

S000777

S000778

S000783

S000786
S000795

S000806

Company

Strahlung Services

J Daniel Bourland Phd Dabr
Mirzaei Mahta Mckee
William H Hinson Ph D

Mghari Rachid Radiation
Oncology Phy

Medical Physics Consulting
Diagnostic Physics Inc
Medical Physics Solutions Lic
Northeast Medical Center
Robert J Barish Ph D

Empire Physics

Semco Medical Physics

Wayne Gardner Enterprises
Inc

Hannleb Physics Inc

Versant Medical Physics And
Radiation Safety

Vania Arora
Linda Ann Bauer

Hightower Services Group Lic

Address

2187 Prudoe Bay Dr, Greenville NC
346 Yadkin Valley Rd, Advance NC
1815 Dunmore Ln, Clemmons NC
3620 Stancliff Rd, Clemmons NC

104 Calderon Place, Holly Springs NC

119 Wisteria Ln, Siloam NC

1710 Camden Rd Ste 47, Charlotte NC
711 Madison Ave, Cary NC

920 Church St N, Concord NC

211 E 70 St Apt 12G, New York NY

114 Gunpowder View Cir, Granite Falls
NC

207 Old Bridge Rd, Warner Robins GA

654 E 10Th St, Charlotte NC

4043 Pleasant Grove Church Rd,
Shelby NC

119 N Church St Ste 201, Kalamazoo
Ml

101 Vishay Ct, Cary NC
Po Box 155, Pickens SC

4345 Spring St, Matthews NC

Contact Person

Mahta Mirzaei Mckee
William H Hinson Ph D

Rachid Mghari

William A Dezarn Ph D

Khalil Ibrahim
Lisa Banko
Robert J Barish Ph D

Eric Cubbage Ms

Steven E Martin

Wayne Gardner

Kevin Spear

Vania Arora

Linda Bauer

Phone

(252) 531-8554

(336) 718-8280
(336) 766-0700

(336) 538-7729

(919) 538-5208
(704) 355-5370
(919) 465-3132
(704) 783-4168
(212) 288-7201

(828) 396-4350

(478) 365-7291

(704) 834-2542

(704) 773-0923

(919) 270-0937
(864) 907-0200

(252) 565-3912
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Email

strahlungservices@gmail.com

mmckee@wakehealth.edu

rmghari@yahoo.com

dezarnwa@yahoo.com

ismiki11995@yahoo.com
lisabanko@carolinahealthcare.org
robbarish@verizon.net

ericcubbage@charter.net

mrpc1998@hotmail.com

gardnerw@caromonthealth.org

hannlebphysics@gmail.com

info@versantphysics.com

vania.arora@rexhealth.com

linda.bauer2010@yahoo.com

Report printed:  05/01/2024



Class VII-Therapy-Shielding Design

Reg #

S000844

S000865

S000880

S000918

S000947

S000952

S000999

S001000

S001016

S001054

S001077

S001096

S001111

S001120
$100001

5100088

Company

Bill Deforest Msph Chp Dabr

Green Mountain Medical
Physics Llc

Dresser Consulting Lic

Medical & Radiation Physics
Inc

Therapy Physics Inc

Radphysics Llc

Crothall Healthcare

North Carolina Health Physics
Services

Ompc Therapy Llc

Skincure Oncology Llc

Inphysics

Elizabeth Carey Physics

Support Services

Advanced Radiation Physics S
Corp

Vidant Medical Center
Multi Industrial Services

John Barton

Address Contact Person

500 Lumina Ave N., Wrightsville Beach

NC

2920 Leatherleaf Dr, Toano VA

160 Inverness Approach, Roswell GA

15303 Huebner Rd Bldg 11, San
Antonio TX

507 Susana Ave, Redondo Beach CA

5405 High Desert Pl Ne, Albuquerque
NM

136 Fairview Rd Ste 130, Mooresville
NC

709 Mill Pointe Way, Elon NC

1681 Old Henderson Rd, Columbus
OH

200 S Frontage Rd Ste 200, Burr Ridge

IL

5901 Technology Center Dr Ste 100,
Indianapolis IN

403 Bellemont Rd, Pittsboro NC

2819 Plumb St, Houston TX

2100 Stantonsburg Rd, Greenville NC
634 Lake Rd, Webster NY

360 Winding Branch Trl, Clyde NC

Sean Dresser

Melissa C Martin

Edward B Kline

Julie Donnelly

Kevin Minter Ms

Elizabeth Carey

Phone

(919) 623-8230

(828) 699-1476

(770) 998-5951

(210) 227-1460

(310) 316-3364

(505) 298-2314

(704) 799-9850

(919) 624-3333

(888) 245-6672

(630) 601-4058

(317) 344-3612

(919) 724-1303

(281) 980-2327

(252) 816-2715

Page 14 of 25

Email

wwdeforest@gmail.com

dresser.sean@gmail.com

melissa@therapyphysics.com

rps@radphysics.com

julie.donnelly@crothall.com

minter.kevin@gmail.com

physics@inphysics.net

lizcarey4d0@msn.com

Report printed:  05/01/2024



Class VII-Therapy-Shielding Design

Reg # Company

S100747 Nisy Elizabeth Ipe

S104218 Linear Physics, Llc

S106721 O Reilly Radiation Therapy
Services Llc

S108172 Hannleb Physics

S108178 Advanced Radiotherapy
Consulting

S108582 Petrone Associates, Llc

S$109249 K & S Associates Inc

S$109253 Houston Medical Physics Lic

S109598 Straling Science Consulting Llc

Class VII-Therapy-Area Survey

Reg # Company
S000002 Landauer Inc
S000030 Radiation Detection Company
S000225 Ecu School Of Medicine Rad

Safety

S000287 H Scott Urquhart M M Sc
S000295 Leonard E Hurst Jr Mhs
S000308 David M Strongosky M Sc
S000327 James E Gaiser

Address

3117 La Mesa Dr, San Carlos CA

9 S Broadway St, Lebanon OH

8004 Nw 154Th St, Miami Lakes FL

Po Box 1411, Huntersville NC

100 E Wayne St Ste 140, South Bend

IN

728 Castleton Ave, Staten Island NY

1926 Elm Tree Dr, Nashville TN

2919 N Blue Meadow Cir, Sugar Land

X

199 S 5Th St, Columbus OH

Address

2 Science Rd, Glenwood IL
3527 Snead Dr, Georgetown TX

600 Moye Blvd, Greenville NC

524 Bay Cove Ln, Wilmington NC
810 Fairgrove Church Rd, Hickory NC
20 Medical Park Drive, Asheville NC

860 Emerson Dr, Mooresville NC

Contact Person

Contact Person

Ron O Smitth Deputy Tech Dir

Marcus Jeannette Rso

Leonard E Hurst Jr Mhs

David M Strongosky M Sc

Phone

(650) 631-1916

(615) 883-9760

(773) 732-3903

(614) 571-8255

Phone

(704) 339-7293
(408) 842-2700

(252) 816-2933

(704) 326-3856
(828) 253-7077

(704) 339-7293
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Email

nisy@comcast.net

Email

andie.anderson@radetco.com

bakerde@ecu.edu

hscott.urquhart@gmail.com
lenhurst@charter.net

dstrongo@rtsx.com

Report printed:  05/01/2024



Class VII-Therapy-Area Survey

Reg #
S000382

S000385

S000401
S000406
S000424
S000452
S000474
S000516
S000517
S000528

S000529

S000531
S000581
S000642
S000685
S000692

S000693

S000757

S000777

Company

Univ Of Nc At Chapel Hill
Oncology Dept

Thomas Dellinger

Allan F Deguzman Ph D Dabr
Kenneth J Weeks

Landauer Medical Physics
Harris Regional Cancer Center
Strahlung Services

J Daniel Bourland Phd Dabr
Mirzaei Mahta Mckee

William H Hinson Ph D

Mghari Rachid Radiation
Oncology Phy

Medical Physics Consulting
Diagnostic Physics Inc
Medical Physics Solutions Lic
Northeast Medical Center
Robert J Barish Ph D

Empire Physics

Semco Medical Physics

Wayne Gardner Enterprises
Inc

Address

Cb 7512 Physics Division, Chapel Hill
NC

2688 Greenville Hwy Ste E, Flat Rock
NC

2340 Westover Dr, Winston Salem NC
803 Highgrove Dr, Chapel Hill NC

2 Science Rd, Glenwood IL

14 Medical Park Loop, Sylva NC

2187 Prudoe Bay Dr, Greenville NC
346 Yadkin Valley Rd, Advance NC
1815 Dunmore Ln, Clemmons NC
3620 Stancliff Rd, Clemmons NC

104 Calderon Place, Holly Springs NC

119 Wisteria Ln, Siloam NC

1710 Camden Rd Ste 47, Charlotte NC
711 Madison Ave, Cary NC

920 Church St N, Concord NC

211 E 70 St Apt 12G, New York NY

114 Gunpowder View Cir, Granite Falls
NC

207 Old Bridge Rd, Warner Robins GA

654 E 10Th St, Charlotte NC

Contact Person

Shiva Das Phd

Allan F Deguzman Ph D Dabr

Kenneth J Weeks

David Thomas Md Director

Mahta Mirzaei Mckee
William H Hinson Ph D

Rachid Mghari

William A Dezarn Ph D

Khalil Ibrahim
Lisa Banko
Robert J Barish Ph D

Eric Cubbage Ms

Steven E Martin

Wayne Gardner

Phone
(984) 974-0400

(828) 301-5938

(336) 716-4983
(919) 215-0824
(888) 831-4880
(828) 486-7610

(252) 531-8554

(336) 718-8280
(336) 766-0700

(336) 538-7729

(919) 538-5208
(704) 355-5370
(919) 465-3132
(704) 783-4168
(212) 288-7201

(828) 396-4350

(478) 365-7291

(704) 834-2542
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Email

shiva_das@med.unc.edu

rpasouth@hotmail.com

nc_physics@yahoo.com

strahlungservices@gmail.com

mmckee@wakehealth.edu

rmghari@yahoo.com

dezarnwa@yahoo.com

ismiki11995@yahoo.com
lisabanko@carolinahealthcare.org
robbarish@verizon.net

ericcubbage@charter.net

mrpc1998@hotmail.com

gardnerw@caromonthealth.org

Report printed:  05/01/2024



Class VII-Therapy-Area Survey

Reg #

S000778

S000783

S000786
S000795

S000844

S000865

S000880
S000947

S000952

S001000

S001016

S001054

S001077

S001096

S001111

Company

Hannleb Physics Inc

Versant Medical Physics And
Radiation Safety

Vania Arora
Linda Ann Bauer

Bill Deforest Msph Chp Dabr

Green Mountain Medical
Physics Llc

Dresser Consulting Lic
Therapy Physics Inc

Radphysics Llc

North Carolina Health Physics
Services

Ompc Therapy Llc

Skincure Oncology Llc

Inphysics

Elizabeth Carey Physics

Support Services

Advanced Radiation Physics S
Corp

Address

4043 Pleasant Grove Church Rd,
Shelby NC

119 N Church St Ste 201, Kalamazoo
Ml

101 Vishay Ct, Cary NC
Po Box 155, Pickens SC

500 Lumina Ave N., Wrightsville Beach
NC

2920 Leatherleaf Dr, Toano VA

160 Inverness Approach, Roswell GA
507 Susana Ave, Redondo Beach CA

5405 High Desert Pl Ne, Albuquerque
NM

709 Mill Pointe Way, Elon NC

1681 Old Henderson Rd, Columbus
OH

200 S Frontage Rd Ste 200, Burr Ridge
IL

5901 Technology Center Dr Ste 100,
Indianapolis IN

403 Bellemont Rd, Pittsboro NC

2819 Plumb St, Houston TX

Contact Person

Kevin Spear

Vania Arora

Linda Bauer

Sean Dresser
Melissa C Martin

Edward B Kline

Kevin Minter Ms

Elizabeth Carey

Phone

(704) 773-0923

(919) 270-0937
(864) 907-0200

(919) 623-8230

(828) 699-1476

(770) 998-5951
(310) 316-3364

(505) 298-2314

(919) 624-3333

(888) 245-6672

(630) 601-4058

(317) 344-3612

(919) 724-1303

(281) 980-2327
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Email

hannlebphysics@gmail.com

info@versantphysics.com

vania.arora@rexhealth.com
linda.bauer2010@yahoo.com

wwdeforest@gmail.com

dresser.sean@gmail.com
melissa@therapyphysics.com

rps@radphysics.com

minter.kevin@gmail.com

physics@inphysics.net

lizcarey4d0@msn.com

Report printed:  05/01/2024



Class VII-Therapy-Area Survey

Reg #
S001120
S100001
S100088
S100546
S100747
S104218

S106721

S$108172
5108582

5109074

5109249

$109253

5109598

Class IX - Non Healing Arts-Shielding Designs

Reg #
S000030
S000134

S000161

S000225

Company

Vidant Medical Center
Multi Industrial Services
John Barton

Gem Physics Solutions
Nisy Elizabeth Ipe
Linear Physics, Lic

O Reilly Radiation Therapy
Services Llc

Hannleb Physics
Petrone Associates, Llc

Truenorth Medical Physics Llc

K & S Associates Inc

Houston Medical Physics Llc

Straling Science Consulting Lic

Company
Radiation Detection Company
U G Mizell Jr

Interstate Health Physics
Consulting

Ecu School Of Medicine Rad
Safety

Address

2100 Stantonsburg Rd, Greenville NC
634 Lake Rd, Webster NY

360 Winding Branch Trl, Clyde NC
214 Mountain Laurel Rd, Daniels WV
3117 La Mesa Dr, San Carlos CA

9 S Broadway St, Lebanon OH

8004 Nw 154Th St, Miami Lakes FL

Po Box 1411, Huntersville NC
728 Castleton Ave, Staten Island NY

1170 Tree Swallow Dr # 372, Winter
Springs FL

1926 Elm Tree Dr, Nashville TN

2919 N Blue Meadow Cir, Sugar Land
X

199 S 5Th St, Columbus OH

Address

3527 Snead Dr, Georgetown TX
332 Deer Run Trl, Newport NC

112 Deerchase Ln, Lexington SC

600 Moye Blvd, Greenville NC

Contact Person

Contact Person

Ron O Smitth Deputy Tech Dir

U G Mizell Jr

Marcus Jeannette Rso

Phone

(252) 816-2715

(650) 631-1916

(352) 246-6754

(615) 883-9760

(773) 732-3903

(614) 571-8255

Phone

(408) 842-2700
(252) 222-6176

(803) 356-4245

(252) 816-2933
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Email

nisy@comcast.net

Email

andie.anderson@radetco.com

umizelle@ec.rr.com

bakerde@ecu.edu

Report printed:  05/01/2024



Class IX - Non Healing Arts-Shielding Designs

Reg #

S000269
S000287
S000317
S000327
S000330

S000333

S000385

S000403

S000424

S000464

S000474

5000482

S000489

S000496

5000516

S000529

S000581

Company

Radiation Dynamics Inc
H Scott Urquhart M M Sc
Fowler Associates
James E Gaiser

Hologic Inc

Ecology Services Inc

Thomas Dellinger

Universal Consultants Inc

Landauer Medical Physics

Carolina Safety & Health
Consultants Llc

Strahlung Services

Clym Environmental Services
Llc

Hoffman Technical Services

Michael W Lairmore
Associates

J Daniel Bourland Phd Dabr

Mghari Rachid Radiation
Oncology Phy

Diagnostic Physics Inc

Address

151 Heartland Blvd, Edgewood NY
524 Bay Cove Ln, Wilmington NC
3551 Moore Duncan Hwy, Moore SC
860 Emerson Dr, Mooresville NC
250 Campus Dr, Marlborough MA

9135 Guilford Rd Ste 200, Columbia
MD

2688 Greenville Hwy Ste E, Flat Rock
NC

35888 Center Ridge Rd Ste 7, North
Ridgeville OH

2 Science Rd, Glenwood IL

1921 Navan Ln, Garner NC

2187 Prudoe Bay Dr, Greenville NC

1539 Tilco Dr Ste 123, Frederick MD

116 Verde Glen Dr, Garner NC

Po Box 296, Midland Park NJ

346 Yadkin Valley Rd, Advance NC

104 Calderon Place, Holly Springs NC

1710 Camden Rd Ste 47, Charlotte NC

Contact Person

Edward C Markey

Timothy Osborne Chp Ceo

Vincent A Gargaro

Finley C Watts Jr Vp Rso

Brian Hoffman

Michael W Lairmore

Rachid Mghari

Phone

(516) 254-6800

(864) 574-6415

(704) 339-7293

(410) 381-2600

(828) 301-5938

(440) 327-9432

(888) 831-4880

(919) 412-0769

(252) 531-8554

(410) 536-1999

(919) 332-7825

(201) 693-2277

(336) 538-7729

(704) 355-5370

Page 19 of 25

Email

hscott.urquhart@gmail.com

agargaro@ucimedphys.com

strahlungservices@gmail.com

cwatts@clymenvironmental.com

hoffmantechservices@gmail.com

wmlairmore@optonline.net

rmghari@yahoo.com

Report printed:  05/01/2024



Class IX - Non Healing Arts-Shielding Designs

Reg #
S000590
S000598

S000626

S000632
S000642

S000713

S000771

S000783

S000806

S000844

S000865

S000905

S000943
S000947
S000953

S001000

S001058

Company

Checkrad Inc
Advanced Medical Physics Llc

Environmental Investigations
Inc

les Engineers
Medical Physics Solutions Lic

West Physics Consulting

Applied Medical Physics In
Radiology Inc

Versant Medical Physics And
Radiation Safety

Hightower Services Group Lic

Bill Deforest Msph Chp Dabr

Green Mountain Medical
Physics Llc

Cardinal Health Nuclear
Pharmacy Services

Drdl Physics Consultation
Therapy Physics Inc
Nc Testing Services Lic

North Carolina Health Physics
Services

Sentara Healthcare - Medical
Physics / Radiation Safety

Address

831 Harvest Pointe, Fort Mill SC
1102 Somerville Dr, Westfield IN

2101 Gateway Centre Blvd, Morrisville
NC

1720 Walton Rd, Blue Bell PA
711 Madison Ave, Cary NC

3825 Paces Walk Se Ste 250, Atlanta
GA

8730 Sanctuary Dr, Mentor OH

119 N Church St Ste 201, Kalamazoo
MI

4345 Spring St, Matthews NC

500 Lumina Ave N., Wrightsville Beach
NC

2920 Leatherleaf Dr, Toano VA

3845 Shopton Rd Bldg 18A Ste 600,
Charlotte NC

2717 Buckboard Dr, Hillsborough NC
507 Susana Ave, Redondo Beach CA
105 Blueridge Rd, Carrboro NC

709 Mill Pointe Way, Elon NC

816 Independence Blvd Ste 3K,
Virginia Beach VA

Contact Person

Tracy Schening Olinger

J Lindsay Cook Cih Csp

Jessica Leonard

Khalil Ibrahim

Charles A Giomuso Ms Mba

Denish Patel Rso

Terry Yoshizumi Ph D Rso
Melissa C Martin
Glenn Sawtelle

Kevin Minter Ms

Phone

(803) 547-7894
(317) 223-3022

(919) 657-7534

(610) 828-3078
(919) 465-3132

(770) 435-9186

(216) 272-4669

(252) 565-3912

(919) 623-8230

(828) 699-1476

(704) 367-1950

(919) 812-7231
(310) 316-3364
(919) 302-8284

(919) 624-3333

(757) 363-6676
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Email
sdpc98@hotmail.com
amphysics@gmail.com

cook@ei1.com

jleonard@iesengineers.com

ismiki11995@yahoo.com

cag7ampr@sbcglobal.net

info@versantphysics.com

wwdeforest@gmail.com

healthphysics@cardinalhealth.com

yoshi003@mc.duke.edu

melissa@therapyphysics.com

minter.kevin@gmail.com

Report printed:  05/01/2024



Class IX - Non Healing Arts-Shielding Designs

Reg #

S001060
S001120
S$100001

$100488

S$100747
S104225

5105615

5108582

5109192

5109249

S$109598

Company

X-Ray Compliance Solutions
Vidant Medical Center
Multi Industrial Services

Krueger-Gilbert Health
Physics, Llc

Nisy Elizabeth Ipe
Cravener Consulting Solutions

Wake Forest Baptist Medical
Center

Petrone Associates, Llc

Modern Medical Physics

K & S Associates Inc

Straling Science Consulting Llc

Class IX - Non Healing Arts-Area Surveys

Reg #
S000030
S000134

S000161

S000225

S000269

Company
Radiation Detection Company
U G Mizell Jr

Interstate Health Physics
Consulting

Ecu School Of Medicine Rad
Safety

Radiation Dynamics Inc

Address

2080 Owens Rd, Leesville SC
2100 Stantonsburg Rd, Greenville NC
634 Lake Rd, Webster NY

809 Gleneagles Ct Ste 100, Towson
MD

3117 La Mesa Dr, San Carlos CA
3625 Jordan Shires Dr, New Hill NC

Medical Center Blvd, Winston-Salem
NC

728 Castleton Ave, Staten Island NY

8901 Oberlin Rd, Amherst Township
OH

1926 Elm Tree Dr, Nashville TN

199 S 5Th St, Columbus OH

Address

3527 Snead Dr, Georgetown TX
332 Deer Run Trl, Newport NC

112 Deerchase Ln, Lexington SC

600 Moye Blvd, Greenville NC

151 Heartland Blvd, Edgewood NY

Contact Person

Robert W Owen

Contact Person

Ron O Smitth Deputy Tech Dir

U G Mizell Jr

Marcus Jeannette Rso

Edward C Markey

Phone

(803) 917-2907

(252) 816-2715

(650) 631-1916

(440) 506-7145

(615) 883-9760

(614) 571-8255

Phone

(408) 842-2700
(252) 222-6176

(803) 356-4245

(252) 816-2933

(516) 254-6800
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Email

owenrw58@yahoo.com

nisy@comcast.net

Email

andie.anderson@radetco.com

umizelle@ec.rr.com

bakerde@ecu.edu

Report printed:  05/01/2024



Class IX - Non Healing Arts-Area Surveys

Reg #
S000287
S000295
S000317
S000327
S000330

S000333

S000385

S000403

S000424

5000464

S000474
S000489

S000496

S000508

S000516

S000529

S000581

S000590

Company
H Scott Urquhart M M Sc
Leonard E Hurst Jr Mhs
Fowler Associates
James E Gaiser
Hologic Inc

Ecology Services Inc

Thomas Dellinger

Universal Consultants Inc

Landauer Medical Physics

Carolina Safety & Health
Consultants Lic

Strahlung Services
Hoffman Technical Services

Michael W Lairmore
Associates

Alliance Medical Physics Llc

J Daniel Bourland Phd Dabr

Mghari Rachid Radiation
Oncology Phy

Diagnostic Physics Inc

Checkrad Inc

Address

524 Bay Cove Ln, Wilmington NC
810 Fairgrove Church Rd, Hickory NC
3551 Moore Duncan Hwy, Moore SC
860 Emerson Dr, Mooresville NC

250 Campus Dr, Marlborough MA

9135 Guilford Rd Ste 200, Columbia
MD

2688 Greenville Hwy Ste E, Flat Rock
NC

35888 Center Ridge Rd Ste 7, North
Ridgeville OH

2 Science Rd, Glenwood IL

1921 Navan Ln, Garner NC

2187 Prudoe Bay Dr, Greenville NC
116 Verde Glen Dr, Garner NC

Po Box 296, Midland Park NJ

2500 Abbey Ct, Alpharetta GA

346 Yadkin Valley Rd, Advance NC

104 Calderon Place, Holly Springs NC

1710 Camden Rd Ste 47, Charlotte NC

831 Harvest Pointe, Fort Mill SC

Contact Person

Leonard E Hurst Jr Mhs

Timothy Osborne Chp Ceo

Vincent A Gargaro

Brian Hoffman
Michael W Lairmore
Thomas G Ruckdeschel Ms

Pres

Rachid Mghari

Tracy Schening Olinger

Phone

(704) 326-3856
(864) 574-6415

(704) 339-7293

(410) 381-2600

(828) 301-5938

(440) 327-9432

(888) 831-4880

(919) 412-0769

(252) 531-8554
(919) 332-7825

(201) 693-2277

(770) 751-9707

(336) 538-7729

(704) 355-5370

(803) 547-7894
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Email

hscott.urquhart@gmail.com

lenhurst@charter.net

agargaro@ucimedphys.com

strahlungservices@gmail.com
hoffmantechservices@gmail.com

wmlairmore@optonline.net

truckdeschel@alimedphys.com

rmghari@yahoo.com

sdpc98@hotmail.com
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Class IX - Non Healing Arts-Area Surveys

Reg #

S000598

S000626

S000632
S000642

S000713

S000745

S000771

S000783

S000806

S000844

S000865

S000880

S000905

S000943
S000947

S000950

Company

Advanced Medical Physics Llc

Environmental Investigations
Inc

les Engineers
Medical Physics Solutions Lic

West Physics Consulting

Health Physics Consultants Inc

Applied Medical Physics In
Radiology Inc

Versant Medical Physics And
Radiation Safety

Hightower Services Group Llc

Bill Deforest Msph Chp Dabr

Green Mountain Medical
Physics Llc

Dresser Consulting Lic

Cardinal Health Nuclear
Pharmacy Services

Drdl Physics Consultation
Therapy Physics Inc

Matrix Health & Safety
Consultants Llc

Address

1102 Somerville Dr, Westfield IN

2101 Gateway Centre Blvd, Morrisville
NC

1720 Walton Rd, Blue Bell PA
711 Madison Ave, Cary NC

3825 Paces Walk Se Ste 250, Atlanta
GA

2471 Birkenhead Dr, Charleston SC

8730 Sanctuary Dr, Mentor OH

119 N Church St Ste 201, Kalamazoo
Ml

4345 Spring St, Matthews NC

500 Lumina Ave N., Wrightsville Beach
NC

2920 Leatherleaf Dr, Toano VA

160 Inverness Approach, Roswell GA

3845 Shopton Rd Bldg 18A Ste 600,
Charlotte NC

2717 Buckboard Dr, Hillsborough NC
507 Susana Ave, Redondo Beach CA

2900 Yonkers Rd, Raleigh NC

Contact Person

J Lindsay Cook Cih Csp

Jessica Leonard

Khalil Ibrahim

Glenn H Goudy

Charles A Giomuso Ms Mba

Sean Dresser

Denish Patel Rso

Terry Yoshizumi Ph D Rso
Melissa C Martin

C Britt Wester Cih

Phone

(317) 223-3022

(919) 657-7534

(610) 828-3078
(919) 465-3132

(770) 435-9186

(843) 270-6588

(216) 272-4669

(252) 565-3912

(919) 623-8230

(828) 699-1476

(770) 998-5951

(704) 367-1950

(919) 812-7231
(310) 316-3364

(919) 833-2520
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Email

amphysics@gmail.com

cook@ei1.com

jleonard@iesengineers.com

ismiki11995@yahoo.com

hpclic@att.net

cag7ampr@sbcglobal.net

info@versantphysics.com

wwdeforest@gmail.com

dresser.sean@gmail.com

healthphysics@cardinalhealth.com

yoshi003@mc.duke.edu
melissa@therapyphysics.com

britt@matrixhsc.com
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Class IX - Non Healing Arts-Area Surveys

Reg #
S000952

S000953
S000973

S000995

S001000

S001016

S001045

S001058

S001060

S001096

S001120
$100001

5100488

S$100658
S$100747
S104225

5104468

Company

Radphysics Llc

Nc Testing Services Lic
Irsc, Inc

Applied Technical Services Inc
Pqgt Services

North Carolina Health Physics
Services

Ompc Therapy Llc

Radiation Control, Inc.

Sentara Healthcare - Medical
Physics / Radiation Safety

X-Ray Compliance Solutions

Elizabeth Carey Physics
Support Services

Vidant Medical Center
Multi Industrial Services

Krueger-Gilbert Health
Physics, Llc

Peltec Services Inc
Nisy Elizabeth Ipe
Cravener Consulting Solutions

All American Physics Services

Address

5405 High Desert Pl Ne, Albuquerque
NM

105 Blueridge Rd, Carrboro NC
3283 Gretna Dr, Spring Hill FL

1049 Triad Ct, Marietta GA

709 Mill Pointe Way, Elon NC

1681 Old Henderson Rd, Columbus
OH

1273 Mosswood Chase, Tallahassee
FL

816 Independence Blvd Ste 3K,
Virginia Beach VA

2080 Owens Rd, Leesville SC

403 Bellemont Rd, Pittsboro NC

2100 Stantonsburg Rd, Greenville NC
634 Lake Rd, Webster NY

809 Gleneagles Ct Ste 100, Towson
MD

2028 S Main St, Darlington SC
3117 La Mesa Dr, San Carlos CA

3625 Jordan Shires Dr, New Hill NC

7316 Cabernet Franc Dr, Willow Spring

NC

Contact Person

Edward B Kline

Glenn Sawtelle

James J Hills

Kevin Minter Ms

Robert W Owen

Elizabeth Carey

Phone
(505) 298-2314

(919) 302-8284
(877) 266-0794

(770) 218-2180

(919) 624-3333

(888) 245-6672

(757) 363-6676

(803) 917-2907

(919) 724-1303

(252) 816-2715

(650) 631-1916

(984) 233-3375
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Email

rps@radphysics.com

krosa@atslab.com

minter.kevin@gmail.com

radcontrol@embargmail.com

owenrw58@yahoo.com

lizcarey4d0@msn.com

nisy@comcast.net
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Class IX - Non Healing Arts-Area Surveys

Reg # Company

S104476 Kubtec

S105615 Wake Forest Baptist Medical
Center

S106679 Ideal Physics Services

S108582 Petrone Associates, Llic

S108643 Radphysics, Lic

S109192 Modern Medical Physics

S$109249 K & S Associates Inc

S109522 Chase Environmental Group
Inc

S109598 Straling Science Consulting Llc

Address Contact Person

111 Research Dr, Stratford CT

Medical Center Blvd, Winston-Salem
NC

1113 Old Evergreen Dr, Durham NC
728 Castleton Ave, Staten Island NY
4645 Long Valley Rd, Greensboro NC

8901 Oberlin Rd, Amherst Township
OH

1926 Elm Tree Dr, Nashville TN

200 Sam Rayburn Pkwy, Lenoir City
TN

199 S 5Th St, Columbus OH

Phone

(203) 364-8544

(984) 245-5035

(765) 409-0390

(440) 506-7145

(615) 883-9760

(865) 816-6015

(614) 571-8255

Email

checkxray@aol.com
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